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
assist in financing. Greal location.
189,900 MLS. Lone Willlams®

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
On this 133 acre farm, with 40,000
Xmas rges planted in the last 3 years,
It also pives you almost 1 mile gui of #
88 highway frontage. *199,000 MLS.
Cali Bill an® on this farm or other
vacant today.

COUNTRY PRIDE
Own a piece of Mono Twp. with this
super century farm. Enjoy the views
form the wrap around enclosed porch.
Bright & cheary home, super outhuild-
Ings & 98+ acres of countryside.
2,000 MLS, Lorle Williams*

* Sales Representative
“" Associate Broker

CEII

DAEAM HOUSE
Gorgeous bungalow on 1/2 acre, just a
lew minutes west of Orangaville.” Thiy
home I Just loaded with foatures &
what a viewll For more Info contact
Doug Hannan®, 178,900 MLS.

A HARVEST OF FEATURES
With this gm listed aldesplit. Feanres
include bedrooms, Ige, munlrz

oak raf

Kchan, maln fi. family rm.,
inﬂs and lots movre.
Bi

S #179,000.
Bryan®

FOR THE LARGE FAMILY

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 storey homa
awaits your family. Upgrades galore
and premiums, pool sized Jot.  This
house has 1o be seen to be
appreciated, MLS, 245 000. Marisa
Spagnoio®

SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS
Updated Victoran with 4 IP. B.R.’s, for-
mal living rn w/fireplace, formal dinin
m, Ig. country kit., dervsewing m. o
kitchen, plus artist's studio or guest m
on main floor, Lia. antrance foyer - |
Wo slaircages more. S
'239,900. Maureen Maus* or Sharon
Themsen® -

INCOME IS THE OUTCOME
Newly ranovaled -8 B.R, detached on
huge lot and the bonus is the separato
bachelor apl. attached with its own
antrance. MLS '147,500, Peggy
Johnaton*

MISCELLANEOQUS

' 'DEI'ACH EEDU#EH IN-LAW
Immaculate ralsed bung. with a com-
pletly finlehed in-law suite, Nicely iad--
scaped with manicured lawna & fenced

ard. Coms & see on Bielby St.,

rand Valley. *147.900 -MLS. Eric
English**

PROFESSIONALLY
LANDSCAPED

1 172 slorey - well maintained corner
property in Grand Velley. Detached
parage with space heater, 3B.R.'s. e¢al-
In kitchen, woodstove, some appllanc-
e8 induded. All for Y144 800 MLS.
ARuth Hambleton®

A SHORT COMMUTE TO PEACE
& TRANQUILITY
Is what you'tl gat in this 3+ B.R. bunga-
low on 4.7 acres in plcuresqua Mono
hills. Large kit. w/sunshine calling,
spacious L.R. w/ cathedral ceilings

w/o o dack. Prof. finished rec room

w/wakout 1o yard. many upgrades.
249,000 MLS, Sue Johnston
HOME WITH 10 ACRES
IN CALEDON
Modern raised bung. w/ireplace in
L.R., wo from fam. rm., D.R,, 4 8.R.s,
2 car ara:Pa. barn with 15 sialls, 6 .
dr.t&a. baths, above- ruundNRool. -
. FI. laundry rm. '429 3.
Ariens Harwood-Jones®
FOR THE SMALLER
POCKET BOOK
We offer you this nearly new 2 B.R.
Northlander mobile home in Sunset
Bay Dev. for only '49,000. Reducad!
MLS. Bill Bryan® o
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